
HiSET Testing Schedule for TCAT-Pulaski 2020

January Test Date Thursday, January 30, 2020

February Test Date Thursday, February 27, 2020

March Test Date Thursday, March 26, 2020

April Test Date Thursday, April 23, 2020

May Test Date Thursday, May 28, 2020

June Test Date Thursday, June, 25, 2020

July Test Date Thursday, July 30, 2020

August Test Date Thursday, August 27, 2020

September Test Date Thursday, September 24, 2020

October Test Date Thursday, October 29, 2020

November Test Date Thursday, November 19, 2020

December Test Date Thursday, December 17, 2020

For all test dates, please report to room 132 on the TCAT-Pulaski main 

campus located at 1233 East College Street (phone: (931) 424-4014).


